
FEE 
STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24

2023-24

TUITION FEE

1.  Free for 3rd Sibling.
2.  50% Flat Discount in Admission fees
 for first 100 Students.

Admission Fee Stationery
20% Flat Discount in Books & Stationery Items.

* Fee does not include cost of Books, Copies, Uniform & Stationeries.
* Books, Copies and bag will be provided by the school.
* Uniform will be available in Pragati Garments, Baradwar.

Note :

1

2

3

4

5

Prospectus+Registration (One Time )

Admission Fee (One Time )

(No Admission Fee for Playgroup Children)

I Card+Almanac+Annual Activity

Smart Class Application Access (Optional)

Caution Money (Refundable)

At the time of Admission

At the time of Admission

(No Admission Fee for Playgroup Children)

Every Year at the start of New Session

Every Year at the start of New Session

One Time at the time of admission and will

be refunded back whenever the child leaves the school.

FEE (INR)FEE (INR)PARTICULARSPARTICULARSS.No.
1,000

10,000

5,00

1,000

3,000

ASIAN WORLD SCHOOL
BARADWAR

Building  FutureTommorow's

(Run By Nandlal Educational Society)

FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24

Play Group

Nursery to UKG

Class-1 to 4

Class-5 to 7

15,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

TOTALClass 1st Installment
(at the time of Admission)

2nd Installment
n st th(Bet 1  to 10  September)

3rd Installment
n st th(Bet 1  to 10  December)

15,000

25,000

32,000

38,000

N/A N/A

7,500

10,000

12,000

7,500

10,000

12,000
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Transportation Fee
DISNCE

IN

KILOMETERS

Baradwar  -  8,00

1 to 4 KM  -  1,000

5 to 10  -  1,300

11 to 15 KM  -  1,500

16 to 20 KM  -  1,,750

21 to 30 KM  -  2,000

31 to 40 KM  -  2,500
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