

Building Tommorow's Future

(Run By Nandlal Educational Society)



FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2023-24

S.No.	PARTICULARS				FEE (INR)
1	Prospectus+Registration (One Time)		At the time of Admission		1,000
2	Admission Fee (One Time) (No Admission Fee for Playgroup Children)		At the time of Admission (No Admission Fee for Playgroup Children)		10,000
3	I Card+Almanac+Annual Activity		Every Year at the start of New Session		5,00
4	Smart Class Application Access (Optional)		Every Year at the start of New Session		1,000
5	Caution Money (Refundable)		One Time at the time of admission and will be refunded back whenever the child leaves the school.		3,000
Z	Class	1st Installment (at the time of Admission)	2nd Installment (Bet ⁿ 1 st to 10 th September)	3rd Installment (Bet 1st to 10th December)	TOTAL
TUTTON	Play Group	15,000	N/A	N/A	15,000
巨出	Nursery to UKG	10,000	7,500	7,500	25,000
5_	Class-1 to 4	12,000	10,000	10,000	32,000
	Class-5 to 7	14,000	12,000	12,000	38,000
	TANCE Baradwar IN 1 to 4 KM WETERS 5 to 10	- 8,00 - 1,000 - 1,300	Transportation Fee 11 to 15 KM - 16 to 20 KM -	1500 21 to 30 KM - 1,750 31 to 40 KM -	2,000 2,500